LAND USE PATTERN:

TOWN OF DRYDEN

The following list corresponds to numbers shown on
the land use map for the town of Dryden. Other uses not
listed here are identified on the map. This list and
map were prepared by field survey taken in July, 1966, and
were checked by the Town Planning Board.

Number

N EWN

10
11
12
13

14
15

16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23

25, 26
27

Classification

Ceracche T. V. pick up

Baptist Church (Snyder Hill)

Cemetery

Commercial (greenhouse)

Insurance company

Commercial (greenhouse) residence
above, Huntington Gardens

Commercial (restaurant) Sylvan Hills

Commercial (fabric shop) Mrs. McCartney

Church (Bethel Grove Bible Church)

Utility (gas line substation)

Commercial (gas station)

Commercial (greenhouse) with residence

Bethel Grove Community Center (insti-
tution)

Apartment (7 units)

Ellis Hollow Community Center (insti-
tution)

Cornell (Turkey Farm)

Gas line substation (industrial and
gas light village)

Cabins and residence

Industrial (lumber and supply co.)

Industrial (body shop)

Ellis Hollow Community Church

Cemetery

Commercial (trailer sales)

Trailer park and sales

Motel and gas station

Fire Station and Community Center (in-
stitutional)
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Number

28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
S52A
53

54
54A
55
56
57
58
59

Classification

Varna Methodist Community Church

Commercial (service station with
residence above)

Commercial (grocery store with
residence above)

Commercial (service station)

Multi-family house

Commercial (upholstery and residence)

S.P.C.A.

Trailer park - Schwan's - (117 units)

Historic monument (8 square brick
schoolhouse)

Industrial (Cayuga Press)

Dump

Abandoned church

Veterinary hospital

Commercial Christmas trees

Radio station

Commercial (small gas station and
store)

Commercial (diner)

Industrial (gravel excavation)

Abandoned church

Cemetery

Industrial - Lorne Wolf - (used cars)

Commercial (gas station and basket shop)

Commercial (lawn & garden equipment)

Lightening rod protection in rear with
residence in front

Allied Van Lines

"Four-H"

Utility (New York State Electric &
Gas Corp.)

Apartment wing

Island Grove Farm

Bloom's Greenhouse and residence

Commercial (oil & service)

Commercial (wholesale)

Commercial (nursery and residence)

Dump area
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Number Clagsification

60 Industrial (storage garage)

61 Commercial (Ithaca Speedway)

62 Trailer park and restaurant -
Tweitman's

63 Drive-In Theater

64 Abandoned gas station

65 Cemetery

66 Restaurant (drive-in) - residence

67 Utility sub-station (electric)

68 Mobil gas distributor

69 Gas station & residence

70 Commercial (used car garage)

71 Gas station

72 Arbor Vitae (apartments)

73 Commercial (concrete steps)

74 Commercial (motel)

75 Apartments (DeBell - 4)

76 Office and barn

77 Vacant

78 Industrial (equipment repair)

79 Commercial (furniture store)

80 Industrial (contractors)

81 Industrial (contractors)

82 Commercial (restaurant with residence
over)

83 New York State Electric & Gas Corp.
industrial

84 Commercial (radio & t.v. sales &
repair)

85 Commercial (Boxcar) restaurant

86 Institutional (state police head-
quarters)

87 WHCU Radio transmission tower

88 Industrial (radio transmitter)

89 Lodge

90 Trailer park

91 Commercial (landscape service)

92 Industrial (E&G Etna substation)

93 Commercial (Seneca Supply) equipment

9 Industrial (repair and storage garage)
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Number

95
96
97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Classification

Etna cemetery

Utility (Telephone)

Commercial (retail store with resi-
dence over)

Commercial (lumber yard)

Church

Community Hall - Emergency Hospital

Trailer park

Trailexr park

Recreation area (Etna Boys' Club)

Cemetery

Industrial

Multi-family (12 apartments)

Industrial (auto junk yard)

Commercial (Dryden Lake Golf Course)

Utility (gas line substation)

Auto repair behind house

Industrial (auto repair garage)

Trailer park & sales

Automatic car wash

Laundromat

Commercial (empty)

Commercial (gas station)

Office (medical)

Industrial (gravel & excavation)

Commercial (greenhouse)

Veterinarian's Office

Water tower

Abandoned school house
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