## LAND USE PATTERN: TOWN OF DRYDEN

The following list corresponds to numbers shown on the land use map for the town of Dryden. Other uses not listed here are identified on the map. This list and map were prepared by field survey taken in July, 1966, and were checked by the Town Planning Board.

Number	Classification
1	Ceracche T. V. pick up
2	Baptist Church (Snyder Hill)
3	Cemetery
4	Commercial (greenhouse)
5	Insurance company
6	Commercial (greenhouse) residence above, Huntington Gardens
7	Commercial (restaurant) Sylvan Hills
8	Commercial (fabric shop) Mrs. McCartney
9	Church (Bethel Grove Bible Church)
10	Utility (gas line substation)
11	Commercial (gas station)
12	Commercial (greenhouse) with residence
13	Bethel Grove Community Center (insti- tution)
14	Apartment (7 units)
15	Ellis Hollow Community Center (insti- tution)
16	Cornell (Turkey Farm)
17	Gas line substation (industrial and gas light village)
18	Cabins and residence
19	Industrial (lumber and supply co.)
20	Industrial (body shop)
21	Ellis Hollow Community Church
22	Cemetery
23	Commercial (trailer sales)
24	Trailer park and sales
25, 26	Motel and gas station
27	Fire Station and Community Center (in- stitutional)

Number	Classification
28	Varna Methodist Community Church
29	Commercial (service station with residence above)
30	Commercial (grocery store with residence above)
31	Commercial (service station)
32	Multi-family house
33	Commercial (upholstery and residence)
34	S.P.C.A.
35	Trailer park - Schwan's - (117 units)
36	Historic monument (8 square brick schoolhouse)
37	Industrial (Cayuga Press)
38	Dump
39	Abandoned church
40	Veterinary hospital
41	Commercial Christmas trees
42	Radio station
43	Commercial (small gas station and store)
44	Commercial (diner)
45	Industrial (gravel excavation)
46	Abandoned church
47	Cemetery
48	Industrial - Lorne Wolf - (used cars)
49	Commercial (gas station and basket shop)
50	Commercial (lawn & garden equipment)
51	Lightening rod protection in rear with residence in front
52	Allied Van Lines
52A	"Four-H"
53	Utility (New York State Electric & Gas Corp.)
54	Apartment wing
54A	Island Grove Farm
55	Bloom's Greenhouse and residence
56	Commercial (oil & service)
57	Commercial (wholesale)
58	Commercial (nursery and residence)
59	Dump area

Number	Classification
60	Industrial (storage garage)
61	Commercial (Ithaca Speedway)
62	Trailer park and restaurant - Tweitman's
63	Drive-In Theater
64	Abandoned gas station
65	Cemetery
66	Restaurant (drive-in) - residence
67	Utility sub-station (electric)
68	Mobil gas distributor
69	Gas station & residence
70	Commercial (used car garage)
71	Gas station
72	Arbor Vitae (apartments)
73	Commercial (concrete steps)
74	Commercial (motel)
75	Apartments (DeBell - 4)
76	Office and barn
77	Vacant
78	Industrial (equipment repair)
79	Commercial (furniture store)
80	Industrial (contractors)
81	Industrial (contractors)
82	Commercial (restaurant with residence over)
83	New York State Electric & Gas Corp. industrial
84	Commercial (radio & t.v. sales & repair)
85	Commercial (Boxcar) restaurant
86	Institutional (state police head-quarters)
87	WHCU Radio transmission tower
88	Industrial (radio transmitter)
89	Lodge
90	Trailer park
91	Commercial (landscape service)
92	Industrial (E&G Etna substation)
93	Commercial (Seneca Supply) equipment
94	Industrial (repair and storage garage)

Number	Classification
95	Etna cemetery
96	Utility (Telephone)
97	Commercial (retail store with resi- dence over)
98	Commercial (lumber yard)
99	Church
100	Community Hall - Emergency Hospital
101	Trailer park
102	Trailer park
103	Recreation area (Etna Boys' Club)
104	Cemetery
105	Industrial
106	Multi-family (12 apartments)
107	Industrial (auto junk yard)
108	Commercial (Dryden Lake Golf Course)
109	Utility (gas line substation)
110	Auto repair behind house
111	Industrial (auto repair garage)
112	Trailer park & sales
113	Automatic car wash
114	Laundromat
115	Commercial (empty)
116	Commercial (gas station)
117	Office (medical)
118	Industrial (gravel & excavation)
119	Commercial (greenhouse)
120	Veterinarian's Office
121	Water tower
122	Abandoned school house